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RZESZOW
STALOWA WOLA
SANOK
USTRZYKI DOLNE
MIELEC
ROPCZYCE
PRZEMYSL
DEBICA
IWONICZ-ZDROJ

SEDZISZOW MALOPOLSKI

LANCUT

CZARNA (PKR)
KROSNO
KOLBUSZOWA
NOWA DEBA
JAROSEAW

GAC

JEDLICZE
TARNOBRZEG
JASLO
LUBACZOW-gm. Wiejska
ZYRAKOW
BRZOZOW
PRZEWORSK
PILZNO
HORYNIEC-ZDROJ
LEZAJSK-gm.wiejska
SWILCZA
LEZAJSK

DUKLA
DZIKOWIEC
BOGUCHWALA
RYMANOW
RUDNIK nad SANEM
BLAZOWA
WOJASZOWKA
GLOGOW MALOPOLSKI
LUBACZOW
TARNOWIEC
DUBIECKO
BIRCZA
DEBOWIEC
ZMIGROD
GORZYCE

LESKO

TYCZYN

CZUDEC

NOWA SARZYNA
FRYSZTAK
Kroscienko Wyzne
Stary Dzikow

832,51
256,5
235
230
199,91
164
129
109
98

71

71

68

66

65
61,5
59,25
50

45
38,5625
38,5
33
31,5
22

19

17

13

13

12

11
10,5
10

10

10

9
8,33
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52 SOKOLOW MALOPOLSKI 1
53 JAROSLAW-gm.wiejska 0,34



